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Women / 4 / 9H
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Monroe506
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 9.350 9.2759.225 36.800
9T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kendall Peters538
Peninsula

9.375 9.325 9.3508.725 36.775
1 3 7 1 2 

2 

Olivia Ilsley532
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.550 8.9259.025 36.675
5 1 4 4 3 

3 

Lorin Danielsen524
Extreme

9.150 8.250 9.2009.175 35.775
6T 12 2 3 4 

4 

Nicole Bradshaw517
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.875 8.8008.700 35.525
6T 6 8 7T 5 

5 

Alexa Jones540
Salinas Valley

8.800 9.100 8.9008.600 35.400
13 4 9T 5 6 

6 

Linnea Lynn503
Bay Island

8.900 8.575 8.8259.075 35.375
11 10 3 6 7 

7 

Jacey Prock507
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 8.825 8.7008.950 35.325
12 7 5 10T 8 

8 

Madison Huitt545
Tricks

9.225 8.700 8.7508.600 35.275
3 9 9T 9 9 

9 

Margaret Reinstra535
Menlo Sparks

8.950 9.000 8.4508.550 34.950
9T 5 11 15T 10 

10 

Sarah Herzog530
GymWorld

9.075 8.750 8.7008.100 34.625
8 8 15 10T 11 

11 

Arianna Sabatella510
Cal-Star

9.325 8.075 8.6758.425 34.500
2 14T 13 12 12 

12 

Allie Yusim509
Cal Sports

8.700 8.075 8.8008.750 34.325
14T 14T 6 7T 13 

13 

Sally Crowder536
Miyagi

9.200 7.600 8.5258.525 33.850
4 17 12 13 14 

14 

Lily McIlhaney542
Santa Cruz

8.625 8.150 8.4508.250 33.475
16 13 14 15T 15 

15 

Da Lan Pham522
Elite

8.700 8.450 8.5007.700 33.350
14T 11 16 14 16 

16 

Jacky Verga550
West Valley

8.450 7.975 8.2257.025 31.675
17 16 17 17 17 

17 


